Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

23.

15.

MSI 15.6" PRO MP161 E2U 1920X1080 (FHD)

24,

21.

24.

Uriin
8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

PORTATIF

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK FHD

60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180GHZ PIVOT

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 180HZ G-SYNC

COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK 4MS IPS
60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

16:9 FLAT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

152,40

153,60

156,00

196,80

138,00

144,00

162,00

166,80

182,40

214,80

242,40

334,80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 0 346,80 USD
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA + MULTI TOUCH



